

ITEM NO.22

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 5458-5459/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/2011 in MFA No.30876/
2011 and MC No.152216/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT
GULBARGA)

MALLIKARJUN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DINESH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With I.A. No.1 for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date:02/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. K. Sarada Devi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter four weeks. Additional documents
be filed in the meantime.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER